
College Name Whole Part Total

1PG. No. :Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college

(Statement No. 0)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

B.ED NEW SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

 50  0  50 020 - SHRI B.D. SHAH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MODASA - MODASA

 49  0  49 021 - L.N.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION[CTE], PATAN - PATAN

 50  0  50 026 - SECONDARY TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR

 46  0  46 027 - SWAMI VIVEKANAND SARVODAY BANK EDUCATION COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA

 49  0  49 030 - COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, DARAMALI                                                 AT-DARAMALI, TA-IDAR, DIS

 49  1  50 032 - D.D. CHOKSI COLLEGE OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 100  0  100 104 - ASH EDUCATION TRUST COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR

 100  4  104 105 - SHRI KAMLA SEVA TRUST SANCHALIT K. B. DAVE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (M.ED.), PILVAI - PI

 50  0  50 128 - SMT.JAYABEN DHIRAJLAL THAKKAR B.ED.COLLEGE, RADHANPUR - RADHANPUR

 50  1  51 130 - GITANJALI COLLEGE  OF EDUCATION, TALOD - TALOD

 97  7  104 131 - EXPERIMENTAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PRANTIJ - PRANTIJ

 97  0  97 132 - SHETH SHRI. I.M. PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION - RANCHHODPURA, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR

 0  8  8 145 - R.G.BAROT B.ED.COLLEGE, BHILODA - BHILODA

 99  2  101 146 - DHRUV EDCUCATION TRUST -BED COLLEGE,VADASMA - VADASMA

 100  1  101 148 - SARSWATI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VIRAVADA HIMMATNAGAR - VIRAWADA HIMMATNAGAR

 45  0  45 149 - GOVERNMENT BED COLLEGE, MEGHRAJ - MEGHRAJ

 50  0  50 150 - SHRI SHAMLAJI PRADESH KELAVANI MANDAL -BED COLLEGE, SHAMLAJI - SHAMLAJI

 50  0  50 151 - REVABA SARVAJANIK  EDUCATION COLLEGES, (B.ED/ M.ED.), MEHSANA - MEHSANA

 50  0  50 162 - PATEL RAMJIBHAI NARAYANDAS BALAVOT (MORARJI), SHREE SARASWATI SHIKSHAN MAHAVIDH

 98  0  98 163 - NEW PROGRESSIVE COLLEGE OF TEACHERS' EDUCATION, MEHSANA - MEHSANA

 99  0  99 164 - MATRUSHRI SANTOKBA SHANKARBHAI GOVINDA BED COLLEGE,PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 100  0  100 165 - L.N PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, KALYANPURA - KALYANPURA

 100  2  102 166 - SMT.B.V.P.P.COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,VADU - VADU

 50  4  54 169 - BED COLLEGE (ARVLLI SADBHAVANA CHERITABLE TRUST SANCHALIT), VIJAYNAGAR - VIJAYNAGAR

 50  0  50 170 - SHRI AMBALAL M.PATEL(AVANI SEEDS)MAHILA EDUCATION COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA

 98  8  106 176 - P & T PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,BHANDU - BHANDU

 100  8  108 177 - RADHE BED COLLEGE, HIRPURA - HIRPURA

 50  1  51 178 - S.V. CHAUDHARI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PAMOL - PAMOL

 49  2  51 179 - LOKNIKETAN SHIKSHAN MAHAVIDHALAY, RATANPUR - RATANPUR

 48  1  49 180 - SHREE BAYAD KELAVANI MANDAL SANCHALIT SHREE  KK SHAHCOLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BAYAD - B

 100  7  107 181 - BED COLLEGE, VIJAYNAGAR  (RAJPUR KELVANI MANDAL SANCHALIT), VIJAYNAGAR - VIJAYNAGAR

 99  2  101 182 - EKTA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), KHEDBRAHMA - KHEDBRAHMA

 100  0  100 183 - COLLEGE OF EDUCATION CHHAPI, IDAR - IDAR
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B.ED NEW SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

 100  2  102 184 - SARDAR BED COLLEGE, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR

 97  1  98 185 - COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VIDHYANAGARI - HIMATNAGAR

 50  0  50 186 - BED COLLEGE, ANTOLI - ANTOLI

 50  0  50 207 - COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (SAMARTH), HIMMATNAGAR - HIMATNAGAR

 104  21  125 208 - SANSKAR B.ED. COLLEGE,  KODIAWADA - VIJAYNAGAR

 99  5  104 209 - SAHAJANAND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BECHARAJI - BECHARAJI

 94  0  94 210 - UTTAR-PURVA GUJARAT UCHCHA KELVANI MANDAL BED COLLEGE, PILVAI - PILVAI

 51  4  55 211 - COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,BASPA - BASPA

 98  8  106 212 - SHRI DR. R.K.PATEL & SHRI K.K. PATEL B.ED COLLEGE,HADAD - HADAD

 98  4  102 213 - SHRI B.H. DAVE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SAMI - SAMI

 100  5  105 214 - B.ED COLLEGE, ANDROKHA - ANDROKHA

 50  0  50 215 - LALITABA B.ED COLLEGE, (SELF FINANCE) MODASA - MODASA

 101  1  102 216 - KANTABA B.ED COLLEGE, MITHADHARVA - CHANASMA

 0  1  1 217 - SHRI G.H. PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PATAN - HAJIPUR

 100  0  100 218 - NILKANTH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR

 47  0  47 219 - KADVA PATEL B.ED COLLEGE, GHAGHRET - GHAGHRET

 99  15  114 220 - SHREE AMARDEEP EDUCATION COLLEGE, PILVAI - PILVAI

 97  0  97 221 - DIVYACHETANA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHETALI - BHETALI

 102  3  105 223 - BED COLLEGE LADOL - LADOL

 99  1  100 252 - GROW MORE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HIMATNAGAR - HIMATNAGAR

 49  0  49 253 - SWAMI NARAYAN GURUKUL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 102  4  106 254 - AVADH MAHAVIDHYALAY BED COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR

 100  2  102 255 - S.V.T. BED COLLEGE, UJALESHWAR - DHANSURA

 50  0  50 256 - R.J. PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PALASAR - PALASAR

 50  1  51 257 - BED COLLEGE TAKHATPUR - TAKHATPUR

 100  4  104 258 - SHRI SHANKAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MANUD - MANUD

 102  6  108 259 - V.S. RAVAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PRANTIJ - PRANTIJ

 99  1  100 261 - SHRI NAVJIVAN BED COLLEGE, DEESA - DEESA

 100  0  100 262 - SHRI B.J. GADHAVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, RADHANPUR - RADHANPUR

 98  1  99 263 - MARUTINANDAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, UMTA - VISNAGAR

 100  3  103 264 - SHREE SWAMINARAYAN B.ED. COLLEGE, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR

 100  5  105 266 - COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, DANODARDA - DANODARDA

 100  0  100 267 - COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PILVAI(GAVADA) - PILVAI
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 103  1  104 304 - VRUNDAVAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GANESHPURA - GANESHPURA

 50  1  51 305 - SHRI  MAHARSHI  DAYANAND  SARSWATI  COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, B.ED. COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR

 99  0  99 306 - SHRI N.S.DESAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, KHERALU - KHERALU

 99  4  103 308 - SMT. M.V.PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, RANASAN - VIJAPUR

 100  0  100 409 - TRANSWAD B.ED. COLLEGE, TRANSWAD - TRANSWAD

 101  2  103 414 - VIDYASAGAR B.ED. COLLEGE-2, DANODARADA - DANODARDA

 50  3  53 415 - RATANBA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION - RAJENDRANAGAR, BHILODA - BHILODA

 50  2  52 416 - SMT. S. A. PATEL B.ED.COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA

 100  2  102 417 - JIVAN JYOT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALAM - VALAM

 99  3  102 418 - SMT.H. D. PATEL B.ED. COLLEGE, SUJANPUR - SUJANPUR

 101  3  104 458 - AMULBA B.ED COLLEGE , DANODARADA - CHANASMA

 50  0  50 531 - SARDAR PATEL TRUST VISANAGAR - SARDAR PATEL B.ED, VADNAGAR - VADNAGAR

 48  0  48 532 - VIDYAMANDIR TRUST MANAGED ENGLISH MEDIUM B.ED COLLEGE, PALANPUR - PALANAPUR

 1  2  3 534 - SARASWATI B.ED./M.ED. COLLEGE, RANELA  - RANELA

 101  9  110 557 - SHRI SHANKAR BED COLLEGE-2,MANUD - MANUD

 100  1  101 824 - UMIYA EDUCATION B.ED COLLEGE, PALANPUR - PALANAPUR

 50  0  50 826 - SARKARI MAHILA BED COLLEGE(DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING,IDAR) - IDAR

 100  0  100 843 - NARAYANI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 98  0  98 854 - PANCHSHIL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, KANSA - KANSA N A

 44  0  44 856 - DIET PALANPUR - PALANAPUR

 100  0  100 859 - SHREY EDUCATION TRUST SANCHALIT SHREE SHARDA B.ED. COLLEGE, RAJPUR - RAJPUR

Total  6942 
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Center Name From To Total

Seat No

B.ED NEW SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

1PG. No. :Statement Showing center wise seat number

(Statement No. 1)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

 8 1 - BHILODA  8  1 

 49 2 - DARAMALI  57  9 

 100 4 - DEESA  157  58 

 100 7 - A&C, KADI  257  158 

 99 10 - KHERALU  356  258 

 147 12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.  503  357 

 100 13 - MODASA  603  504 

 50 15 - NGES CAMP. PTN.  653  604 

 311 16 - PILVAI  964  654 

 212 17 - PRANTIJ  1176  965 

 51 19 - TALOD  1227  1177 

 100 21 - UNJHA  1327  1228 

 312 24 - CHANASMA  1639  1328 

 100 25 - SHAMALAJI  1739  1640 

 286 26 - VIJAYNAGAR  2025  1740 

 106 27 - AMBAJI  2131  2026 

 150 30 - RADHANPUR  2281  2132 

 366 31 - PALASAR  2647  2282 

 45 32 - MEGHRAJ  2692  2648 

 457 33 - VIJAPUR  3149  2693 

 53 39 - RAJENDRANA  3202  3150 

 51 44 - RATANPUR  3253  3203 

 104 50 - BECHARAJI  3357  3254 

 203 55 - VADU  3560  3358 

 100 70 - CHHAPI  3660  3561 

 491 71 - DD CHOKSI PLN.  4151  3661 

 803 74 - MERCHANT VIS.  4954  4152 

 148 90 - VIDYANAGARI HMT.  5102  4955 

 208 105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA  5310  5103 

 49 108 - BAYAD  5359  5311 

 55 109 - BASPA  5414  5360 
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Center Name From To Total

Seat No

B.ED NEW SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

2PG. No. :Statement Showing center wise seat number

(Statement No. 1)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

 97 112 - BHETALI  5511  5415 

 100 113 - GROWMORE CAMP. HMT  5611  5512 

 101 117 - VIRAWADA  5712  5612 

 105 121 - ANDROKHA  5817  5713 

 102 123 - UJALESHWAR - DHANSURA  5919  5818 

 51 131 - TAKHATPUR  5970  5920 

 102 134 - SAMI AC  6072  5971 

 101 140 - NAVIMETRAL  6173  6073 

 204 141 - GANESHPURA  6377  6174 

 211 147 - SCI.VIJAPUR  6588  6378 

 102 149 - SEDRANA  6690  6589 

 50 153 - DIET.IDAR  6740  6691 

 105 155 - LADOL  6845  6741 

 97 156 - RANCHHODPURA  6942  6846 

Total  6942 
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1PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

B.ED NEW SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

1 - BHILODA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

1 - 1  1 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2 - 3  2 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

4 - 6  3 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

7 - 8  2 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  1 - BHILODA   IS  :  8 

2 - DARAMALI
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

9 - 18  10 0010240 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

19 - 20  2 0010340 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / ENG. / ENV. EDUCA. /

21 - 30  10 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

31 - 33  3 0020440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . HINDI. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

34 - 38  5 0030440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

39 - 42  4 0040540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SANSK. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

43 - 57  15 0060740 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / ENV. EDUCA. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  2 - DARAMALI   IS  :  49 

4 - DEESA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

58 - 62  5 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

63 - 63  1 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

64 - 99  36 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

100 - 114  15 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

115 - 116  2 0050920 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / COM. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

117 - 123  7 0051020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / VOC. GUIDE. /

124 - 155  32 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

156 - 156  1 0070920 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SCIEN. AND T. / COM. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

PART

157 - 157  1 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  4 - DEESA   IS  :  100 
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2PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

B.ED NEW SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

7 - A&C, KADI
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

158 - 158  1 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

159 - 173  15 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

174 - 185  12 0030520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

186 - 187  2 0040520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SANSK. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

188 - 188  1 0050920 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / COM. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

189 - 195  7 0051020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / VOC. GUIDE. /

196 - 255  60 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

256 - 257  2 0101120 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ELEME. OF BO. KEEPI. / COM. / VOC. GUIDE. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  7 - A&C, KADI   IS  :  100 

10 - KHERALU
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

258 - 270  13 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

271 - 272  2 0010820 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / ECO. / VOC. GUIDE. /

273 - 284  12 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

285 - 356  72 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  10 - KHERALU   IS  :  99 
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3PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

B.ED NEW SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

357 - 360  4 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

361 - 369  9 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

370 - 378  9 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

379 - 379  1 0020320 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . HINDI. / ENG. / VOC. GUIDE. /

380 - 386  7 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

387 - 395  9 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

396 - 402  7 0101120 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ELEME. OF BO. KEEPI. / COM. / VOC. GUIDE. /

403 - 414  12 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

415 - 415  1 0010320 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / ENG. / VOC. GUIDE. /

416 - 430  15 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

431 - 446  16 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

447 - 453  7 0040520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SANSK. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

454 - 461  8 0051020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / VOC. GUIDE. /

462 - 500  39 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

501 - 501  1 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

PART

502 - 503  2 0060740 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / ENV. EDUCA. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.   IS  :  147 
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Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



4PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

B.ED NEW SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

13 - MODASA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

504 - 513  10 0010240 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

514 - 520  7 0010440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

521 - 525  5 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

526 - 528  3 0030440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

529 - 534  6 0030540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

535 - 540  6 0051040 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / EN

541 - 553  13 0060740 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / ENV. EDUCA. /

554 - 554  1 0010450 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / OBL. OF A . 

555 - 559  5 0010550 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / OBL. OF

560 - 562  3 0030450 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / OBL. OF A . TEACH. /

563 - 565  3 0030550 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / OBL. OF

566 - 570  5 0050950 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / COM. SCIEN. / OBL. OF

571 - 603  33 0060750 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / OBL. OF

TOTAL STUDENT IN  13 - MODASA   IS  :  100 

15 - NGES CAMP. PTN.
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

604 - 607  4 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

608 - 614  7 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

615 - 624  10 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

625 - 630  6 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

631 - 637  7 0051020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / VOC. GUIDE. /

638 - 652  15 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

PART

653 - 653  1 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  15 - NGES CAMP. PTN.   IS  :  50 

08-March-2019
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Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK
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16 - PILVAI
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

654 - 654  1 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

655 - 662  8 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

663 - 663  1 0010820 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / ECO. / VOC. GUIDE. /

664 - 665  2 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

666 - 745  80 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

746 - 747  2 0101120 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ELEME. OF BO. KEEPI. / COM. / VOC. GUIDE. /

748 - 750  3 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

751 - 755  5 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

756 - 778  23 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

779 - 785  7 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

786 - 845  60 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

846 - 846  1 0101120 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ELEME. OF BO. KEEPI. / COM. / VOC. GUIDE. /

PART

847 - 849  3 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

850 - 852  3 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

853 - 856  4 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

857 - 859  3 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

860 - 861  2 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

WHOLE

862 - 862  1 0010240 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

863 - 866  4 0010440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

867 - 881  15 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

882 - 886  5 0030440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

887 - 889  3 0030940 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / COM. SCIEN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

890 - 890  1 0051040 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / EN

891 - 953  63 0060740 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / ENV. EDUCA. /

954 - 960  7 0101140 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ELEME. OF BO. KEEPI. / COM. / EN

PART

961 - 961  1 0010440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /
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962 - 962  1 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

963 - 964  2 0060740 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / ENV. EDUCA. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  16 - PILVAI   IS  :  311 

17 - PRANTIJ
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

965 - 965  1 0010240 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

966 - 967  2 0010340 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / ENG. / ENV. EDUCA. /

968 - 968  1 0010440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

969 - 989  21 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

990 - 990  1 0020540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . HINDI. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

991 - 991  1 0030440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

992 - 995  4 0030540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

996 - 998  3 0030940 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / COM. SCIEN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

999 - 1055  57 0060740 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / ENV. EDUCA. /

1056 - 1061  6 0101140 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ELEME. OF BO. KEEPI. / COM. / EN

PART

1062 - 1062  1 0010340 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / ENG. / ENV. EDUCA. /

1063 - 1065  3 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

1066 - 1068  3 0060740 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / ENV. EDUCA. /

WHOLE

1069 - 1080  12 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

1081 - 1087  7 0030540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

1088 - 1089  2 0030940 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / COM. SCIEN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

1090 - 1091  2 0050940 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / COM. SCIEN. / EN

1092 - 1093  2 0051040 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / EN

1094 - 1160  67 0060740 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / ENV. EDUCA. /

1161 - 1170  10 0101140 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ELEME. OF BO. KEEPI. / COM. / EN

PART

1171 - 1175  5 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

1176 - 1176  1 0060740 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / ENV. EDUCA. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  17 - PRANTIJ   IS  :  212 
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19 - TALOD
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

1177 - 1185  9 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1186 - 1190  5 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1191 - 1192  2 0030520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1193 - 1226  34 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

PART

1227 - 1227  1 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  19 - TALOD   IS  :  51 

21 - UNJHA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

1228 - 1228  1 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1229 - 1245  17 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1246 - 1254  9 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1255 - 1277  23 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1278 - 1290  13 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1291 - 1300  10 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1301 - 1306  6 0051020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1307 - 1327  21 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  21 - UNJHA   IS  :  100 

08-March-2019

 4:26:33PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



8PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

B.ED NEW SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

24 - CHANASMA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

1328 - 1345  18 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1346 - 1346  1 0010920 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / COM. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1347 - 1354  8 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1355 - 1355  1 0030520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1356 - 1356  1 0030920 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / COM. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1357 - 1425  69 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1426 - 1427  2 0101120 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ELEME. OF BO. KEEPI. / COM. / VOC. GUIDE. /

PART

1428 - 1430  3 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1431 - 1432  2 0030520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

WHOLE

1433 - 1433  1 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1434 - 1438  5 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1439 - 1453  15 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1454 - 1461  8 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1462 - 1463  2 0030520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1464 - 1466  3 0040520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SANSK. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1467 - 1471  5 0051020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1472 - 1531  60 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1532 - 1533  2 0101120 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ELEME. OF BO. KEEPI. / COM. / VOC. GUIDE. /

PART

1534 - 1534  1 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1535 - 1535  1 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

WHOLE

1536 - 1536  1 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1537 - 1537  1 0010450 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / OBL. OF A . 

1538 - 1543  6 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1544 - 1546  3 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1547 - 1548  2 0030520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /
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1549 - 1557  9 0030920 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / COM. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1558 - 1559  2 0051020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1560 - 1634  75 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1635 - 1635  1 0081020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ELEME. OF BO. KEEPI. / ECO. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1636 - 1636  1 0101120 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ELEME. OF BO. KEEPI. / COM. / VOC. GUIDE. /

PART

1637 - 1637  1 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1638 - 1638  1 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1639 - 1639  1 0030920 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / COM. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  24 - CHANASMA   IS  :  312 

25 - SHAMALAJI
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

1640 - 1644  5 0010250 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / OBL. OF A . TEACH. /

1645 - 1646  2 0010450 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / OBL. OF A . 

1647 - 1657  11 0010550 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / OBL. OF

1658 - 1663  6 0030450 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / OBL. OF A . TEACH. /

1664 - 1664  1 0030550 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / OBL. OF

1665 - 1689  25 0060750 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / OBL. OF

1690 - 1694  5 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1695 - 1697  3 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1698 - 1702  5 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1703 - 1709  7 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1710 - 1712  3 0030520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1713 - 1739  27 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  25 - SHAMALAJI   IS  :  100 

08-March-2019

 4:26:33PM

Print Date : 
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26 - VIJAYNAGAR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

1740 - 1741  2 0010240 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

1742 - 1755  14 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

1756 - 1762  7 0030540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

1763 - 1763  1 0050940 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / COM. SCIEN. / EN

1764 - 1789  26 0060740 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / ENV. EDUCA. /

PART

1790 - 1793  4 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

WHOLE

1794 - 1802  9 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1803 - 1806  4 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1807 - 1827  21 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1828 - 1828  1 0010920 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / COM. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1829 - 1835  7 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1836 - 1847  12 0030520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1848 - 1848  1 0031020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1849 - 1852  4 0051020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1853 - 1893  41 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

PART

1894 - 1894  1 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1895 - 1898  4 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1899 - 1899  1 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

1900 - 1900  1 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

WHOLE

1901 - 1902  2 0010240 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

1903 - 1903  1 0010440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

1904 - 1935  32 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

1936 - 1938  3 0030440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

1939 - 1944  6 0030540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

1945 - 1947  3 0030940 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / COM. SCIEN. / ENV. EDUCA. /
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1948 - 1948  1 0031040 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / EN

1949 - 1954  6 0051040 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / EN

1955 - 2004  50 0060740 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / ENV. EDUCA. /

PART

2005 - 2006  2 0010240 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

2007 - 2007  1 0010340 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / ENG. / ENV. EDUCA. /

2008 - 2008  1 0010440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

2009 - 2019  11 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

2020 - 2020  1 0030440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

2021 - 2025  5 0030540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  26 - VIJAYNAGAR   IS  :  286 

27 - AMBAJI
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

2026 - 2030  5 0010240 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

2031 - 2033  3 0010440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

2034 - 2050  17 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

2051 - 2062  12 0030440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

2063 - 2063  1 0030940 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / COM. SCIEN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

2064 - 2072  9 0051040 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / EN

2073 - 2123  51 0060740 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / ENV. EDUCA. /

PART

2124 - 2126  3 0010240 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

2127 - 2128  2 0010440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

2129 - 2130  2 0030940 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / COM. SCIEN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

2131 - 2131  1 0060740 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / ENV. EDUCA. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  27 - AMBAJI   IS  :  106 

08-March-2019
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30 - RADHANPUR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

2132 - 2133  2 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2134 - 2141  8 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2142 - 2146  5 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2147 - 2149  3 0030520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2150 - 2179  30 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2180 - 2181  2 0081020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ELEME. OF BO. KEEPI. / ECO. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2182 - 2184  3 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2185 - 2205  21 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2206 - 2227  22 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2228 - 2229  2 0030920 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / COM. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2230 - 2270  41 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2271 - 2281  11 0081020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ELEME. OF BO. KEEPI. / ECO. / VOC. GUIDE. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  30 - RADHANPUR   IS  :  150 

08-March-2019

 4:26:33PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK
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31 - PALASAR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

2282 - 2282  1 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2283 - 2294  12 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2295 - 2299  5 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2300 - 2301  2 0030920 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / COM. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2302 - 2306  5 0051020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2307 - 2382  76 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

PART

2383 - 2383  1 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

WHOLE

2384 - 2392  9 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2393 - 2397  5 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2398 - 2400  3 0051020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2401 - 2433  33 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2434 - 2439  6 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2440 - 2469  30 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2470 - 2475  6 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2476 - 2485  10 0051020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2486 - 2533  48 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

PART

2534 - 2534  1 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2535 - 2535  1 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2536 - 2537  2 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

WHOLE

2538 - 2538  1 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2539 - 2554  16 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2555 - 2560  6 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2561 - 2570  10 0051020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2571 - 2638  68 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

PART

2639 - 2639  1 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /
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2640 - 2644  5 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2645 - 2645  1 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2646 - 2647  2 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  31 - PALASAR   IS  :  366 

32 - MEGHRAJ
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

2648 - 2655  8 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2656 - 2662  7 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2663 - 2671  9 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2672 - 2678  7 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2679 - 2692  14 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  32 - MEGHRAJ   IS  :  45 

08-March-2019
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33 - VIJAPUR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

2693 - 2695  3 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2696 - 2713  18 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2714 - 2716  3 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2717 - 2721  5 0030520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2722 - 2723  2 0030920 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / COM. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2724 - 2728  5 0051020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2729 - 2791  63 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2792 - 2792  1 0060920 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / COM. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2793 - 2793  1 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2794 - 2794  1 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2795 - 2803  9 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2804 - 2812  9 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2813 - 2816  4 0030520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2817 - 2817  1 0030920 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / COM. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2818 - 2818  1 0050920 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / COM. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2819 - 2883  65 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2884 - 2892  9 0101120 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ELEME. OF BO. KEEPI. / COM. / VOC. GUIDE. /

PART

2893 - 2894  2 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2895 - 2896  2 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

WHOLE

2897 - 2897  1 0010320 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / ENG. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2898 - 2904  7 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2905 - 2906  2 0010920 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / COM. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2907 - 2908  2 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2909 - 2911  3 0030520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

2912 - 2946  35 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

PART

2947 - 2947  1 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

08-March-2019
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Print Date : 

Print Time : 
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WHOLE

2948 - 2948  1 0010240 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

2949 - 2949  1 0010340 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / ENG. / ENV. EDUCA. /

2950 - 2956  7 0010440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

2957 - 2975  19 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

2976 - 2985  10 0030440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

2986 - 2986  1 0030940 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / COM. SCIEN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

2987 - 2996  10 0051040 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / EN

2997 - 3046  50 0060740 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / ENV. EDUCA. /

3047 - 3047  1 0060940 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / COM. SCIEN. / ENV

PART

3048 - 3048  1 0030540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

3049 - 3049  1 0060740 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / ENV. EDUCA. /

WHOLE

3050 - 3050  1 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3051 - 3055  5 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3056 - 3058  3 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3059 - 3059  1 0030520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3060 - 3060  1 0050920 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / COM. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3061 - 3143  83 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3144 - 3144  1 0060920 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / COM. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3145 - 3149  5 0101120 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ELEME. OF BO. KEEPI. / COM. / VOC. GUIDE. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  33 - VIJAPUR   IS  :  457 

39 - RAJENDRANA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

3150 - 3156  7 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3157 - 3160  4 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3161 - 3199  39 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

PART

3200 - 3202  3 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  39 - RAJENDRANA   IS  :  53 

08-March-2019

 4:26:33PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK
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Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
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B.ED NEW SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

44 - RATANPUR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

3203 - 3203  1 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3204 - 3210  7 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3211 - 3212  2 0010820 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / ECO. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3213 - 3220  8 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3221 - 3222  2 0051020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3223 - 3251  29 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

PART

3252 - 3252  1 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3253 - 3253  1 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  44 - RATANPUR   IS  :  51 

08-March-2019

 4:26:33PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



18PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

B.ED NEW SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

50 - BECHARAJI
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

3254 - 3257  4 0010240 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

3258 - 3265  8 0010440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

3266 - 3280  15 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

3281 - 3284  4 0010840 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / ECO. / ENV. EDUCA. /

3285 - 3288  4 0010940 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / COM. SCIEN. / ENV

3289 - 3293  5 0030440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

3294 - 3298  5 0030540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

3299 - 3299  1 0030940 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / COM. SCIEN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

3300 - 3304  5 0051040 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / EN

3305 - 3351  47 0060740 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / ENV. EDUCA. /

3352 - 3352  1 0081040 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ELEME. OF BO. KEEPI. / ECO. / EN

PART

3353 - 3353  1 0010240 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

3354 - 3354  1 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

3355 - 3355  1 0010840 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / ECO. / ENV. EDUCA. /

3356 - 3356  1 0020340 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . HINDI. / ENG. / ENV. EDUCA. /

3357 - 3357  1 0030540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

TOTAL STUDENT IN  50 - BECHARAJI   IS  :  104 

08-March-2019

 4:26:33PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



19PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

B.ED NEW SEM-II MAR-JUN 2019

55 - VADU
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

3358 - 3362  5 0010220 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3363 - 3377  15 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3378 - 3405  28 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3406 - 3406  1 0020420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . HINDI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3407 - 3407  1 0020520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . HINDI. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3408 - 3414  7 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3415 - 3415  1 0030520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3416 - 3455  40 0060720 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3456 - 3456  1 0101120 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ELEME. OF BO. KEEPI. / COM. / VOC. GUIDE. /

PART

3457 - 3458  2 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

WHOLE

3459 - 3479  21 0010240 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / HIN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

3480 - 3492  13 0010440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

3493 - 3510  18 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

3511 - 3511  1 0010940 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / COM. SCIEN. / ENV

3512 - 3518  7 0030440 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / ENV. EDUCA. /

3519 - 3558  40 0060740 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . MATHE. / SCI. AND T. / ENV. EDUCA. /

PART

3559 - 3560  2 0010540 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / ENV

TOTAL STUDENT IN  55 - VADU   IS  :  203 

70 - CHHAPI
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

3561 - 3565  5 0010420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3566 - 3574  9 0010520 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . GUJAR. / SOC. SCIEN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3575 - 3581  7 0030420 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . ENGLI. / SAN. / VOC. GUIDE. /

3582 - 3586  5 0051020 - CHILD. AND G. UP-B . / LEA. AND T. –B / . KNOWL. AND C. -A / . SOCIA. SCIEN. / ELE. OF BO. KEEPI. / VOC. GUIDE. /

